AO 450 (Rev. 11/11) Judgment in a Civil Action

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

for the

Eastern District of Washington

FILED IN THE U.S. DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

			May 19, 2023
TIMOTHY P. BEUCA,			SEAN F. MCAVOY, CLERK
N	100)	
Plaintiff V.) Obril Ardian N	2.22 CV 0000 TOD
		(1) Civil Action N	o. 2:23-CV-0069-TOR
WASHINGTON STATE UN JANE 1)	
Defend			
	JUDGMENT IN	A CIVIL ACTIO)N
The court has ordered that (c.	heck one):		
☐ the plaintiff (name)			recover from the
defendant (name)		1 - 11 - · · · · (\$	the amount of), which includes prejudgment
interest at the rate of	%, plus post judgment inte	rest at the rate of), which includes prejudgment% per annum, along with costs.
			Tendant (name)
		ntiff (name)	
This action was (check one): Tried by a jury with Judge	nation as to what role they played i		presiding, and the jury has
rendered a verdict.			
☐ tried by Judgewas reached.		wit	hout a jury and the above decision
decided by Judge Thor	nas O. Rice		on Motion to Dismiss.
Date: May 19, 2023		CLERK OF CO	URT
		SEAN F. McA	VOY
		s/ Sara Gore	
		(Ву) Deputy Clerk
		Sara Gore	